
Set Menu
Savings
3 COURSES FOR £29.99

ADD SOME SIDES
5.50

4.95

4.95

5.50

5.50

4.95

5.50

4.50

4.95

5.50

4.95

4.50 

Beef Dripping Chips

Beer Battered Onion Rings

French Fries 

Mac n’ Cheese 

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms  

House Hash Browns “Brisket & Cheddar”

Broccoli with Chimichurri Sauce 

Creamed Mash 

Bacon & Cream Peas

Field Mushrooms & Slow Roast Tomatoes 

Tomahawk Spicy Sriracha Slaw 

Mixed Leaf Salad 

GARLIC BREAD
Hand-stretched Flatbread, Garlic & Herb Butter
Add Cheese for £2.50

STILTON & GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Served on Toast

PARMO CROQUETTAS
Deep Fried Chicken in a Rich Béchamel Sauce, 
Grated Parmesan, Garlic Mayo Dip

STARTERS

MARINATED CHICKEN
Red Pepper & Yoghurt Marinade, Sweet Potato Wedges, 
Summer Ratatouille, Basil Dressing

 “SHICKEN” & HALLOUMI FLAT BREAD
Plant Based *Chicken, Halloumi, Hummus, Tzatziki, 
Sweet & Sour Onions & French Fries

FILLET STEAK 6OZ 
The most lean & tender steak with little to no fat! 
Served with Fries & House Salad. 

  

ADD A STEAK SAUCE

Peppercorn Sauce
Garlic & Herb Butter
Stilton & Smoked Bacon
Bourbon BBQ Sauce // Béarnaise
Beefy Gravy // Chimichurri

3.95
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

MAINS

BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE
Summer Fruit Compote

TWO SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM
Ask for today’s selection of �avours

TRIPLE CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH     +£3
Served Hot. Soft & Gooey, Salted Caramel Ice Cream

DESSERT

Upgrades, sauces + sides are 
not included in the set price

     = Suitable for vegetarians or can be adapted. Customers are advised that some dishes may contain nuts & bones. 
Allergen information is available - please ask a member of staff for details. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

PREMIUM SIDES

6.50PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES

GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS 9.50

12.95FIVE SCALLOPS IN GARLIC BUTTER

7.50THE FILTHY FRIES
Cajun spiced fries, jalapeño peppers, hot pouring cheese, 
served with a spicy sauce

TOMAHAWK-STEAKHOUSE.CO.UK

SELECT FROM:

2 FOR £15 COCKTAILS

- FRENCH MARTINI
- CLASSIC MARGARITA

- APEROL SPRITZ
- PORNSTAR MARTINI


