SET MENU SAVINGS

3 COURSES FOR £29.99



STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD (9)

Hand-stretched Flatbread, Garlic & Herb Butter Add Cheese for £2.50

STILTON & GARLIC MUSHROOMS ®

Served on Toast

PARMO CROQUETTAS

Deep Fried Chicken in a Rich Béchamel Sauce, Grated Parmesan, Garlic Mayo Dip

MAINS

MARINATED CHICKEN

Red Pepper & Yoghurt Marinade, Sweet Potato Wedges, Summer Ratatouille, Basil Dressing

FILLET STEAK 6oz

The most lean & tender steak with little to no fat! Served with Fries & House Salad.

ADD A STEAK SAUCE

Peppercorn Sauce	3.95
Garlic & Herb Butter	3.75
Stilton & Smoked Bacon	3.75
Bourbon BBQ Sauce // Béarnaise	3.75
Beefy Gravy // Chimichurri	3.75

"SHICKEN" & HALLOUMI FLAT BREAD ®

Plant Based *Chicken, Halloumi, Hummus, Tzatziki, Sweet & Sour Onions & French Fries

DESSERT

BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE

Summer Fruit Compote

TRIPLE CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH * +£3

Served Hot. Soft & Gooey, Salted Caramel Ice Cream

TWO SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM ①

Ask for today's selection of flavours

ADD SOME SIDES

Doof Drinning China

Beef Dripping Chips	5.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings 🕚	4.95
French Fries ①	4.95
Mac n' Cheese ①	5.50
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms ①	5.50
House Hash Browns "Brisket & Cheddar"	4.95
Broccoli with Chimichurri Sauce ①	5.50
Creamed Mash ®	4.50
Bacon & Cream Peas	4.95
Field Mushrooms & Slow Roast Tomatoes ①	5.50
Tomahawk Spicy Sriracha Slaw 🖲	4.95
Mixed Leaf Salad ①	4.50

PREMIUM SIDES



GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS	9.50
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	6.50
FIVE SCALLOPS IN GARLIC BUTTER	12.95
THE FILTHY FRIES ①	7.50
Cajun spiced fries, jalapeño peppers, hot pouring cheese, served with a spicy sauce	

2 FOR £15 COCKTAILS

SELECT FROM:

- APEROL SPRITZ
- FRENCH MARTINI
- PORNSTAR MARTINI
- CLASSIC MARGARITA

UPGRADES, SAUCES + SIDES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE SET PRICE